(TN

SKY SHADE

Lakewood H Mart Showroom

Factory : 2220 W. Lincoln Ave. Anaheim, CA 92801

ESTIMATE

Date |

08-26-2025

Customer Ref# |
Additional Ref# |
Estimate# |

Avi

BILL TO

EL12625

Avi

SHIP TO

No. Location
1 Drapery - Alexander --
2 Drapery - Lugano 130 --
3 Drapery - Alexander --
4 Drapery - Lugano 130 --
5 Drapery Track or Rod -
6 Drapery Track or Rod -
7 Drapery Track or Rod -
8 Drapery Track or Rod -
9 Drapery Track or Rod -

Description

70 X 81

Pinch Pleats

Opening: Center Open
Moonlight

70 X 81

Pinch Pleats

Opening: Center Open
Barley

78 X 80

Pinch Pleats

Opening: Center Open
Moonlight

78 X 80

Pinch Pleats

Opening: Center Open
Barley

140

1 1/8 H Rail Rod Only 8'(96\'") minimum
Special Instructions: #1

2

Rod Colors: Gold

156

1 1/8 H Rail Rod Only 8'(96\'") minimum
Special Instructions: #3

4

Rod Colors: Gold

Double Brackets: 6pcs - Double Brackets 1 1/8

Rings: 9box - 28RND 10 Rings per box

Endcap Finials: Finial set 1/8,Endcap set

Unit Price

1,710.00

1,150.00

2,280.00

1,150.00

336.00

364.00

240.00

432.00

96.00

Total
Amount

1,710.00

1,150.00

2,280.00

1,150.00

336.00

364.00

240.00

432.00

192.00
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LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).
2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.
3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document.

*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty.

Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.
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Grand Total: $ 7,854.00

Additional Discount: $0.00
Subtotal: $7,854.00

Sales Tax: $608.70
Payments: $0.00

Balance: $8,462.70
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