



Lakewood H Mart Showroom  
Factory : 2220 W. Lincoln Ave. Anaheim, CA 92801

# ESTIMATE

Date	08-26-2025
Customer Ref#	
Additional Ref#	
Estimate#	EL12625

BILL TO	Avi	SHIP TO	Avi
---------	-----	---------	-----

No.	Location	Item	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Total Amount
1		Drapery - Alexander --	1	70 X 81 Pinch Pleats Opening: Center Open Moonlight	1,710.00	1,710.00
2		Drapery - Lugano 130 --	1	70 X 81 Pinch Pleats Opening: Center Open Barley	1,150.00	1,150.00
3		Drapery - Alexander --	1	78 X 80 Pinch Pleats Opening: Center Open Moonlight	2,280.00	2,280.00
4		Drapery - Lugano 130 --	1	78 X 80 Pinch Pleats Opening: Center Open Barley	1,150.00	1,150.00
5		Drapery Track or Rod -	1	140 1 1/8 H Rail Rod Only 8'(96") minimum Special Instructions: #1 2 Rod Colors: Gold	336.00	336.00
6		Drapery Track or Rod -	1	156 1 1/8 H Rail Rod Only 8'(96") minimum Special Instructions: #3 4 Rod Colors: Gold	364.00	364.00
7		Drapery Track or Rod -	1	Double Brackets: 6pcs - Double Brackets 1 1/8	240.00	240.00
8		Drapery Track or Rod -	1	Rings: 9box - 28RND 10 Rings per box	432.00	432.00
9		Drapery Track or Rod -	2	Endcap Finials: Finial set 1/8,Endcap set	96.00	192.00

--	--	--	--	--	--	--

**LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY**

\*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).  
 2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.  
 3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document.

\*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty.  
 Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.

**Grand Total:** \$ 7,854.00

**Additional Discount:** \$ 0.00

**Subtotal:** \$ 7,854.00

**Sales Tax:** \$ 608.70

**Total:** \$ 8,462.70

**Payments:** \$ 0.00

**Balance:** \$ 8,462.70